TO
G
G
LE SW
ITC
H
ES
The TE series is a MIL qualified, snap-action, non-teasible,

6.  ON OFF (ON)
1. Silver/Gold Plate
           TE PART NUMBER CODE
TE      –       X                     X                     X                    X                     X
NOTE: ( ) denotes momentary action.
Optional Panel Seal Gasket for 15/32-32 bushing
P/N C710196 per MIL. P/N M5423/16-01
TE-111 15/32-32, Single Pole
MS90310
TE-112 15/32-32, Double Pole
MS90311
POSITIVE ACTION NON-TEASIBLE TOGGLE
218    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
 CIRCUITS MADE WITH LEVER
 IN THESE POSITIONS:
 Opposite Center Keyway MS Dash
 Keyway   Number
1. ON 2-3 OFF ON 1-2 -211
2. ON 2-3 NONE OFF -221
3. ON 2-3 NONE ON 1-2 -231
5. (ON) 2-3 OFF (ON) 1-2 -271
6. ON 2-3 OFF (ON) 1-2 -311
NOTE: ( ) denotes momentary action.
14 5
28 10
.687 .032
.030 MIN.
 WHEN MNTG.
.438 .025
 THDS.
.706 MAX.
.585
 MAX.
.338 .032
.024+.003
-.002.169 .016
.469
.364
 MAX.
15/32-32 UNS-2A
15/32-32 UNS-2B
2X HEX MOUNTING NUT
15/32 LOCKWASHER
15/32 LOCKING RING
SOLDER LUG
TERMINALS
WITH .052
.045 HOLE
S .240 .0052.25
TAPER
OTTO PART NUMBER
MS PART NUMBER
SWITCH POSITION Y
Y
W
W
MARKING
THIS SIDE
.072 .005
.432+.000
-.012
.030 MIN.
 WHEN MNTG.
.469 .438 .025
 THDS.
.706 MAX.
.687 .032
.585
 MAX.
.169 .016
.338 .032
.024+.003
-.002